14000177021

estor's Name))		
(Address)			
(Address)			
State/Zip/Phor	ne #)		
☐ WAIT	MAIL		
ness Entity Na	me)		
(Document Number)			
Certificate	es of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:			
	·		
	ess) State/Zip/Phor WAIT ness Entity Na ment Number		

Office Use Only



900298676049

05/02/17--01050--010 **25.00



COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporations			
eun ie	942 Pennsylvania Holdings LLC			
SUBJE	Name of Limited Liability Company			
Dear Sir	or Madam:			
The encl	losed Amendment or Cancellation of State	ment of Authority an	d fee(s) are submitted for filing.	
Please re	eturn all correspondence concerning this n	natter to the following	ŗ.	
Micha	el I Bernstein			
 -	Name of Person		-	
Ocear	nview Investment Properties, LL	С		
	Firm/Company		-	
3050 E	Biscayen Boulevard, Suite #403			
	Address		-	
Miami	, Florida 33137			
	City/State and Zip Code	**		
meliss	a@bernstein-lawfirm.com			
	E-mail address: (to be used for future ann	nual report notification	n)	
For furth	er information concerning this matter, ple	ase call:		
Micha	el I. Bernstein	305	672-9544	
	Name of Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number	
	STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section		G ADDRESS:	

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, Florida 32301

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, Florida 32314

AMENDMENT OR CANCELLATION OF STATEMENT OF AUTHORITY

Pursuant to section 605.0302(2), Florida Statutes, this limited liability company submits the following: FIRST: The name of the limited liability company is: 942 Pennsylvania Holdings LLC					
SECOND: The Florida Document number of the limited	liability company is: L14000177021				
THIRD: The street address of the limited liability compa 3050 Biscayne Boulevard, Suite #40					
Miami, Florida 33137					
The mailing address of the limited liability con 3050 Biscayne Boulevard, Suite #40					
Miami, Florida 33137					
FOURTH: The date the statement of authority became e	ffective is: March 2, 2016				
FIFTH: The statement of authority is cancelled. OR					
The amendment to the statement of auth MPM17A, LLC nor Raziel Ofer a/k/a					
authority to execute any document, o	contract, pleading, agreement,				
or settlement agreement in Case#:16	S-1054CA20 binding Company				
11/2	Michael I. Bernstein				
Signature of authorized representative	Typed or printed name of signature				

Filing Fee: \$25.00 Certified Copy: \$30.00 (optional)